
LOP-RALLISPECIAL       11.10.2008   LAPUAN  URHEILUAUTOILIJAT ry

A-JUNIORIT: 
TULOS / TILANNE 

EK 2 (6,60 km):     Special EK2
(13,2 km / 26,4 km = 50,0%) 1 1 /

sija 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 

nro 
51 
43 
55 
45 
48 
82 
42 
44 
50 
54 
56 
49 
46 
41 
52 

ohjaajat 
Matti Lahtinen/Ville Ahonen 
Jussi Syynimaa/Juhani Pihlajamäki 
Mikko Ala-Talkkari/Antti Ala-Talkkari 
Heikki Lalli/Juho Paakkola 
Anssi Vuojalainen/Minttu Vuojolainen 
Tomi Mäkinen/Vesa Mäkinen 
Antero Kivimäki/Juha Rissanen 
Jaakko Hirvonsalo/Jari Kinnunen 
Timo Joensuu/Risto Kivistö 
Tomi Kankaanpää/Marko Rajakorpi 
Petteri Tikkanen/Janne Laamanen 
Harri Sillanpää/Timo Kurkimäki 
Jarmo Riihinen/Mika Kauppinen 
Jussi Pikkuaho/Jani Nylander 
Elina Toivola/Jari Valtaala 

seurat 
ESRC 
AL-Härmä/EPUA 
LapUA 
IiMU 
KokUA 
LaihUA 
LapUA 
Kemin UA 
KuortUA 
EPUA 
LakUA 
AL-Härmä 
LMM 
OUA/LakUA 
KuortUA/AlavA 

EK aika      1.ero

3.37,01 
3.37,21 
3.41,68 
3.42,24 
3.43,67 
3.47,85 
3.47,86 
3.49,65 
3.50,21 
3.51,89 
3.52,85 
3.58,02 
4.00,64 
4.02,36 
4.36,90 

yle ry lk yht.aika      1.ero auto

7.10,761. 1. 1.F7 Ford Escort RS 2000
0,20 7.17,25 6,494. 1. 1.A6 Mitsubishi Lancer
4,67 7.13,61 2,852. 2. 2.F7 Toyota Starlet
5,23 7.27,67 16,916. 2. 2.A6 Audi Coupe S2
6,66 7.26,07 15,315. 4. 4.F7 Ford Escort RS 2000

10,84 7.32,22 21,468. 5. 5.F7 Ford Escort RS 2000
10,85 7.29,63 18,877. 3. 3.A6 Mitsubishi Lancer E6
12,64 14.49,65 7.38,8914. 4. 4.A6 Mitsubishi Galant VR-4
13,20 7.15,74 4,983. 3. 3.F7 Toyota Starlet
14,88 7.33,72 22,969. 6. 6.F7 VW 19 Golf GTI 16V
15,84 14.52,8515. 10. 10.F7 Ford Escort RS 2000
21,01 7.53,55 42,7910. 7. 7.F7 Opel Ascona B
23,63 8.20,70 1.09,9412. 8. 8.F7 Opel Kadett GSi 16V
25,35 7.58,09 47,3311. 1. 1.N5 Renault Clio Sport 2.0 16V
59,89 8.37,89 1.27,1313. 9. 9.F7 Toyota Starlet


